Process Sensors
Product Overview
Partnership.
Precise.
Pioneering.
Visibly better: Baumer sensors.
The Baumer Group is leading at international level in the development and
 production of sensors, shaft encoders, measuring instruments as well as

Max. pressure
Approvals
Dimension / material / type code: SMS, DN 38 / ZPX4-330
(BCID: S01)
SMS, DN 51 / ZPX4-630
(BCID: S02)
DIN, DN 25 / ZPX4-140
(BCID: D01)
DIN, DN 40 / ZPX4-440
(BCID: D03)
DIN, DN 50 / ZPX4-540
(BCID: D04)
DIN, DN 65 / ZPX4-740
(BCID: D05)
SMS, DN 38  / NBR  / ZPX3-8130
(BCID: S01)
SMS, DN 51 / NBR / ZPX3-8160
(BCID: S02)
DIN, DN 25 / NBR / ZPX3-9110
(BCID: D01)
DIN, DN 40 / NBR / ZPX3-9140
(BCID: D03)
DIN, DN 50 / NBR / ZPX3-9150
(BCID: D04)
DIN, DN 65 / NBR / ZPX3-9170
(BCID: D05)
48 www.baumer.com48 www.baumer.com Process connections & accessories
O-ring acc.
3A DN 38 and DN 76
Varivent type N
ZPX2-1xx ZPX2-2xx ZPX2-323
Process connection O-ring
BHC 3A DN 38
(BCID: B01)
O-ring
BHC 3A DN 76
(BCID: B02)
O-ring
Varivent type N
(BCID: V02)
Instrument connection
Instrument series
Material NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM EPDM
Surface roughness (µm)
Max. pressure DN 38 - 16 bar DN 38 - 100  bar
DN 51 - 100 bar
DN 76 - 90 bar
Approvals 3-A, FDA FDA 3-A, FDA
Dimension / material / type code: NBR (FDA) / ZPX2-112
EPDM (3-A, FDA) / ZPX2-123
FKM (FDA) / ZPX2-132
NBR (FDA) / ZPX2-212
EPDM (FDA) / ZPX2-222
FKM (FDA) / ZPX2-232
49www.baumer.com 49www.baumer.com   Process connections & accessories
Gasket acc.
DIN 3852 form E,
O-ring at the front
for G1/2 and G1
ZPX2-xx0 ZPX2-6x0 ZPX2-7x0
Process connection Sealing ring (DIN 3869)
G1/2, DIN 3852 Form E
(BCID: G51)
O-rings
G1/2A, O-ring at the front
(BCID: G09)
O-rings
G1A, O-ring at the front
(BCID: G12)
Instrument connection
Instrument series
Material NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM
Surface roughness (µm)
Max. pressure
Approvals
Dimension / material / type code: NBR / ZPX3-410
EPDM / ZPX3-420
FKMM / ZPX3-430
NBR / ZPX2-610
EPDM / ZPX2-620
FKMM / ZPX2-630
NBR / ZPX2-710
EPDM / ZPX2-720
FKMM / ZPX2-730
FoamyLow level Sticky/elec-
trostatic
High
level
SolidLow
viscosity
High
viscosity
Media
separation
Powdery Vibrating fork sensors
no longer necessary.
Technology for all media.
Our CleverLevel® series gives our customers what they have always wanted,
namely, for one sensor to be able to handle all level-detection tasks.
More level measurement information,
products and data sheets are available at:
Baumer – the strong partner.
We at Baumer are close to our customers, understand their needs and provide
the best solution. Worldwide customer service for Baumer starts with on-the-spot
personal discussions and qualifi ed consultation. Our application engineers speak
your language and strive from the start, through an interactive problem analysis, to
offer comprehensive and user-compatible solutions.
We are close to you across the globe.
The worldwide Baumer sales organizations guarantee short
delivery times and readiness to supply. Many of our custom-
ers are directly linked via our electronic order system with
the JIT logistics process.
A worldwide network coupled with the most modern com-
munication techniques enable us to deliver information
quickly and transparently to decision makers in all Baumer